2014-01-06 Dreikonigspokal - Endstand

1. Durchgang

62 Tische, 123 Paare,

2. Durchgang

1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 36. Durchschnitt: 1908,0.

Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.
Average+/=/- ergibt mindestens 60 / genau 50 / maximal 40 %.

Platz Paar

1 87
2 160
3 61
4 159
5 5
6 19
7 64
8 41
9 84
10 37
11 89
12 141
13 29
14 11
15 81
16 14
17 125
18 68
19 131
20 104
21 34
22 135
23 21
24 25
25 45
26 157
27 17
28 15
29 9
30 65
31 38
32 109
33 155
34 1
35 139
36 31
37 44
38 85
39 69
40 134
41 156
42 30
43 145
44 150
45 63
46 35
47 101
48 3
49 83
50 147
51 154
52 158
53 4
54 127
55 108
56 46
57 137
58 121
59 51
60 40
61 6
62 138
63 126
64 50
65 136
66 2
67 105
68 10
69 152
70 133
71 27
72 70
73 140

Score

2531,1
2430,7
2330,1
2325,6
2317,7

2274,6
2271,9
2243,9
2239,6
2226,9

2216,3
2215,8
2209,4
2206,5
2192,3

2182,5
2180,1
2178,2
2162,9
2161,1

2155,9
2149,8
2146,1
2144,7
2121,2

2119,4
2106,9
2105,4
2094,8
2093,8

2076,4

66,329
63,699
61,061
60,943
60,737

59,606
59,536
58,802
58,689
58,356

58,080
58,066
57,897
57,822
57,451

57,194
57,131
57,082
56,679
56,632

56,495
56,335
56,239
56,202
55,587

55,539
55,212
55,172
54,894
54,869

54,413
54,387
54,372
54,268
54,244

54,244
54,005
53,804
53,602
53,536

53,284
53,131
53,125
52,837
52,827

52,619
52,448
52,312
52,278
51,737

51,680
51,479
51,170
51,161
50,825

50,785
50,691
50,655
50,494
50,425

50,372
50,340
50,141
50,089
50,049

50,030
50,009
49,601
49,537
49,353

49,103
48,534
48,501

Name

BREITENSTEIN Christa - SAURER Bernd
PICHLER Eva - POLASCHEGG Helmut

FRANZEL Robert - POLLAK Gerhard

ZACH Susanne - ROKYTA Martin

ANGEBRANDT Dietlind Edith - UTNER Bernard

CHARKOW Heinz - KOHLDORFER Roland
GRAUER Peter - SCHWAB Manfred
FISCHER Doris - LAZAR Kornel
SUMER - SESKO Orac

BREITENSTEIN Horst - KUBAK Fritz

STASTNY Ursula - ENGL Georg

LANDAU Daniel - ZELNIK Peter

DOMZIOL Jadwiga - JILG Elisabeth

SIMON Josef - TERRANEO Franz

ARTMER Ilse Betina - TRAMPISCH Alexander

AKFIRAT Sadik - ONDOGAN Osman
EICHHOLZER Jo6rg - HORNISCHER Gerhard
BALBIER Evelyne - BREIDERT Sissi
KNOB Markus - WANHA Clemens

WADL Raffael - WINKLER Robert

ULLMANN Andrea - WINTER Leopold
HORNLEIN Roswitha - SCHULZ Dieter
MILAVEC Alexander - PURKARTHOFER Gunther
BROSER Werner - SCHAMBERGER Erich
KLOUCEK Magdalena - STADLER Heinz

LEVETT Regina - FUCIK Jan
SCHEBERAN Philip - SCHNOLL Eduard
BIRO Laci - BOOC Andras

KREUTZER Barbara - RAPF Karl
MIKULA Erich - WEINZETTL Wolfgang

AMLACHER Roland - SEIDNITZER Peter
MOLNAR Susanne - MOLNAR Bernhard
BOSAK Gerhard - WINTER Stefan
SEMMELRATH Wolfgang - STALZER Heimo
HAHN Michael - RUBESCH Helmuth

BURG Thomas - JONSSON Torbjdrn
MITTERMAYR Andrea - FINZ Herbert
ASSMANN Ursula - THOMASBERGER Hannelore
SAUSENG Martin - WINKLER Stephan

HACKL Johann - PENDL Michael

JOBST Helga - PERLINGER Waltraud
SCHWARZ Margit - WITTMANN Maria
WEIHS Bettina - SCHMIDT Gerhard
SCHADINGER Karin - HACKL Werner
RIESER Eveline - STUMMVOLL Franz

GRUMM Susanne - PALITSCH Michael
GRUMM Hans-Richard - LINDERMANN Arno
JANSA Inge - PRESOLY Elisabeth
KRATZER Elfriede - KRATZER Richard
ANDRITSCH Lukas - LACKNER Gerald

BOGNER Sabine - FUCHS Stefan

DAURER Albert - DUREK Josef

NEHIBA Johanna - MAYER-LEITZMANN Otto
OLSINGER Giuliana - OLSINGER Helmuth
KLEEDORFER Otto - KRONABETTER Manfred

RUCKSTUHL Antonia - ROKITA Klaus
PREMITZER Brigitte - MICK Richard
HANSEN Renate - STOJANOVIC Danilo
PENKER Martin - SCHROTT Alexander
LAKNER Ute - HARTMANN Helmut

GOTZ Renate - SCHEINER Carina

KOBLMULLER Maximilian - WINGELMULLER G&tz-Wolf
DENK Tina - GULT Walter

GEISSLER Veronika - MALY Amanda

HENDRICH Annemarie - KLAUBER Werner

SCHIESSER Alexandra - SCHIESSER Othmar
EGLSEER Werner - HANDLECHNER Harald
CECH Lilian - HOSCH Erika

SCHULZ Martin - WEIDINGER Wolfgang
WUFKA Michaela - BERNER Wolfgang

BAMBERGER Johannes - FRANK Hans
BELCAK Peter - MOKRAN Pavel
PISTOR Anna - PISTOR Gerhart

D-gang

1186,3
1239,2
1164,7
1073,5
1082,6

1127,2
1056,5
1181,6

984,5
1089,9

1039,4
1174,0
868,0
983,6
996,6

1180,1
1072,8
1066,4

999,4
1105,6

999,5
1036,7
940,4
1164,9
1161,2

887,2
1036,0
1102,3
1089,7
1041,0

1041,7

967,2
1112,5
1070,6
1067,2

1129,0
959,5
1008,9
1109,3
969,6

987,1
1035,7
1086,6

936,5

990,9

908,5
879,1
1126,0
987,7
1017,5

1073,2
941,2
910,3
980,6
940,1

880,7
916,5
1098,2
1082,0
1015,5

771,2
866,2
925,1
937,5
1099,3

1028,5
790,4
940,4
992,7
937,3

840,3
880,4
891,2

62,177
64,949
61,041
56,264
56,740

59,077
55,374
61,929
51,598
57,122

54,475
61,533
45,495
51,549
52,235

61,848
56,228
55,890
52,377
57,946

52,387
54,336
49,285
61,052
60,859

46,497
54,299
57,775
57,114
54,560

54,596
50,693
58,309
56,109
55,931

59,170
50,287
52,879
58,140
50,816

51,736
54,282
56,949
49,082
51,936

47,614
46,076
59,015
51,768
53,326

56,248
49,331
47,708
51,395
49,271

46,159
48,034
57,557
56,710
53,222

40,421
45,399
48,483
49,135
57,614

53,904
41,426
49,286
52,028
49,123

44,040
46,142
46,706
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2000
1760
1540
1340
1160
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822
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12

132
110
36

33
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142

1849,5
1847,3

1820, 9
1820,4
1818,1
1817,1
1816,1

1815,2
1805,7
1802,3
1787,4
1781,8

1775,9
1765,7
1764,8
1759,0
1754,6

1753,1
1751,1
1746,6
1728,8
1723,0

1719,9
1709,8
1686,4
1673,8
1659,1

1651,6
1641,0
1640,3

1635,1 *
1634,6 *

1629,8
1623,4
1622,7
1591,1
1589,6

1587,5
1582,1
1568,2
1539,4
1530,2

1524,4
1503,2
1492,8
1456,5
1455,6

1452,0
1448,6
1384,5

48,467
48,410

47,717
47,705
47,645
47,618
47,592

47,568
47,319
47,230
46,839
46,693

46,538
46,270
46,248
46,096
45,980

45,941
45,888
45,770
45,305
45,152

45,070
44,805
44,194
43,862
43,479

43,280
43,004
42,984
42,850
42,834

42,710
42,543
42,522
41,695
41,655

41,602
41,460
41,094
40,340
40,098

39,946
39,392
39,120
38,169
38,145

38,051
37,962
36,282

FUCHS Rosemarie - FUCHS Tonio
NITZLADER Christa - LENDWAI Siegfried

ROJKO Silvana - PAVLIN Milan
SCHWARZL-GRILL Christa - SCHWARZL Wolfgang
KERBL Astrid - KNOLL Michael

KOSCHIER Renate - STEFKA Manfred

HAMMER Mathias - KOUFF Peter

HEROLD Gundula - HEROLD Friedrich
HAMMERL Johanna - SCHWARZ Dorith
KURZ Reinhold - SCHMITZ Franz
KAISER JUN. Karl - MACHO Werner
ILLNER Andrea - JEROLITSCH Stefan

BABSCH Inge - GAUSTER Wolfgang
ANDESSNER Bibiane - UKMAR Christa
GROSSMANN Ronald - KRAMMER Wolfgang
HEGER Karin - WIDDER Ilse

SCHUSTER Ingrid - SODL Eva

URL Ingrid - KADLETZ Hans

JAGODITSCH Elisabeth - PAULS Wilhelm
FLEISCHMANN Ursula - FLEISCHMANN Alfred
EBNER Eva - FREIGASSNER Christa

SCHOBER Ilse - SCHOBER Gilinther

NANEVSKI-NITSCHE Sylvestra - STEINBACH Friedrich
VUKOVICH Marina - EIGENBAUER Karl

SCHMIDT Dorit - JAROLIM Erich

BUCHMAYR Maximilian - JADALI Qumars

SOUKUP Marianne - STEURER Michael

SCHRAMMEL Renate - SMOLINSKI Eduard

KOLLER Andrea - EDER Gerald

WONDRAK-DREITLER Christine - EIPELTAUER Eduard
HIESMAYR Francoise - MULLER E1fi W.

SIEGMUND Renate - SPIEB Anna

STELZL Inge - STRAUSS Maria Theresia

JAEGER Gert - KOHMAIER Franz

MANSBERGER-ZWINZ Gertrude - SCHANDL Christine
RECHBACH Ralph - STEINER Peter

SKARITS Elisa - ZAJAC Gerlinde

CRAMMER Anna - SCHREDL Ingrid
ARTMER Gero - KRATOCHWIL Peter
VERDERBER Ulrike - KASALICKY Milan
HAAS Ingrid - HAAS Rainer

BROJER Maria - PASCHEK Gabriele

STOCK Cornelia - STOCK Michael
TRESCHMITZER Brigitte - HOLZL Herbert
BARTSCH Roswitha - AYAD Sami

HOLZER Elisabeth - KADLETZ Veronika
BRANTNER Maria - WEILGUNY Christian

SCHMIDT Martha - GOTZ Roman
BETTS Susanne K. - HUBER Isolde
HORN Monika - MULLSCHITZKY Renate
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